2014 ATLANTIC SUMMER INSTITUTE ON HEALTHY & SAFE COMMUNITIES

Tuesday August 19
8:00— Registration
12:00 Youth Orientation
9:00- Pre-Institute
12:00 Workshop

(registration open to the

public - $20 for non-ASl)

* Elections & Long-
term Democratic
Engagement of
Citizens

12:00- Registration

1:00

1:30- Story Tellers Circle
3:30 Hearing Stories:

Advocating for Social

Justice in Canada

*  Aboriginal

o Newcomer

o Women

*  Youth

®  Other

3:30- Registration

5:00

5:00 Free Time

6:30

6:30- Keynote: “The Great
8:30 Divergence” by

Senator Art Eggleton
Reception hosted by
The City of
Charlottetown

FINAL PROGRAM AT A GLANCE

Wednesday August 20

7:00- Morning Exercise -

8:00 optional

8:30- Aboriginal Opening

9:00: Welcome
Program Overview

9:00- Opening Plenary —

9:45 Morning Keynote
Indigenous Forms of
Government

10:00- Curriculum Workshops*

12:00 Session 1

12:00- LUNCH

1:45 Atlantic Community
Showcase

2:00—  Curriculum Workshops*

4:00 Session 2

4:15- Building your Resource

5:00 Library — A hands on
workshop applying tools
you can take away

5:00- Free time

6:00

6:00- Social Circus

8:00 Using circus arts as a

medium for social justice
and social good

7:00 -
8:00

8:30 -
10:30

10:30 -
11:00

11:00-
12:30

12:30-
2:00

2:00 -
4:00

4:00

5:00

Thursday August 21
Morning Exercise -
optional

Curriculum
Workshops*
Session 3

Break
Atlantic Community
Showcase

Curriculum Workshops *
Session 4

LUNCH
Atlantic Community
Showcase

Participant Forum
Adding New Voices:
Vision to Action
Dynamic, guided process
to inform next steps.

CLOSING -

- Evaluation

- Launch of

‘Bold Vision’

- Aboriginal Closing
Departure —

Good Bye Friends!

*Curriculum Workshops 2014:

* Gender, Diversity and Community Leadership;
¢ Building and Using Evidence for Democracy through Social Justice
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