2014 ATLANTIC SUMMER INSTITUTE ON HEALTHY & SAFE COMMUNITIES

FINAL PROGRAM AT A GLANCE

	Tuesday August 19		Wednesday August 20		Thursday August 21
		7:00 – 8:00 8:30- 9:00:	Morning Exercise - optional Aboriginal Opening Welcome Program Overview	7:00 – 8:00 8:30 - 10:30	Morning Exercise - optional Curriculum Workshops* Session 3
8:00 – 12:00	Registration Youth Orientation	9:00 – 9:45	Opening Plenary – Morning Keynote Indigenous Forms of Government	10:30 - 11:00	Break Atlantic Community Showcase
9:00- 12:00	Pre-Institute Workshop (registration open to the public - \$20 for non-ASI) • Elections & Long-term Democratic Engagement of Citizens	10:00- 12:00	Curriculum Workshops* Session 1	11:00- 12:30	Curriculum Workshops * Session 4
12:00- 1:00	Registration	12:00- 1:45	LUNCH Atlantic Community Showcase	12:30- 2:00	LUNCH Atlantic Community Showcase
1:30- 3:30	Story Tellers Circle Hearing Stories: Advocating for Social Justice in Canada	2:00 – 4:00	Curriculum Workshops* Session 2	2:00 – 4:00	Participant Forum Adding New Voices: Vision to Action Dynamic, guided process to inform next steps.
3:30- 5:00	Registration	4:15- 5:00	Building your Resource Library – A hands on workshop applying tools you can take away	4:00	CLOSING – - Evaluation - Launch of 'Bold Vision' - Aboriginal Closing
5:00 6:30	Free Time	5:00- 6:00	Free time	5:00	Departure – Good Bye Friends!
6:30 – 8:30	Keynote: "The Great Divergence" by Senator Art Eggleton Reception hosted by The City of Charlottetown	6:00- 8:00	Social Circus Using circus arts as a medium for social justice and social good		

Updated July 24, 2014

*Curriculum Workshops 2014:

- Gender, Diversity and Community Leadership;
- Building and Using Evidence for Democracy through Social Justice